Flat Labeling Head for Automatic Assembly Line
Model: HCT-51100
Standalone Flat Labeling Head
Automatic label applicator can be used with automatic conveyors for all labeling
on flat, cambered surface products.
Specifications:
1. Label width: 20-150mm
2. Label length: 6-250mm
4. Max Outside diameter of label roll: φ280mm
5. Inside diameter of label roll: φ76mm
6. Max Labeling speed: 200pcs /min
7. Accuracy of labeling: ±1mm
8. Power: 220V/110V, 50/60Hz, 400W
9. Machine Dimension: 1100mm x 700mm x 1450 mm
10. Machine Net Weight: 100 KG, Gross weight: 130KG
Available in USA and Canada from Solstice Technologies
Call Toll Free 1-866-357-4321 or sales@solstice-inc.com
3. Products: Any size